@ Full Circle Service-

2300-1
PARTS LIST




PARTS LIST

AUTO FEEDER, MODEL 2300-1

REVISION A DATE: 09-11-1995

ITEM # ANITA PART # GBC # QrY DESCRIPTION
1 1154733] 1 MWELDED FRAME ASSY.
2 AMAO712] 2 |PLASTIC COVER - BOTTOM RIGHT AND LEFT
3 91256A240 20 |SCREW- BUTTON SOCKET HEAD, 10-32 x 0.375"
4 UCP20616 2 [PILOWBLOCK
5 91251A622 6 ISCREW-SOCKET HEAD, 3/8-16 x 0.75"
6 1154764] 1 IDRIVE SHAFT CONVEYOR
7 98491A136X100] 3 KEY-1/4" X 1/4" X 1.00"
8 91375A533 9  |SET SCREW- 1/4-20 x 0.25"
g RIV4D 1. ICHAIN, #40 '
10 i RIV4OLINK] 1 JCHAIN - L|NK #40
11 i 91251A144] 10 ISCREW- BOCKET HEAD, 6-32 x 0.25"
12 67399, 1154629 1  |DC MOTOR
13 47447 1154630 1 {BRAKE
4 1154752 1 ICOVER, MOTOR-PILLOW BLK CHAIN
15 2300-40812 1154626) 2 ISPROCKET, TABLE, PILLOW BLOCK
16 2300-40B12 1154623 1 ISPROCKET, TABLE MOTOR
17 2300-40813 1154624] 1 ISPROCKET, TABLE, SHAFT
18 RIV4D 2 ICHAIN, #40
19 9628K22 2 [TENSION SPRING, TABLE CHAIN
20 90172A633 2 |FLATTENED END HANGER - TABLE CHAIN MT
2 1154747 2 |BEARING PLATE, CONVEYOR CHAIN
2z 94805A031 8  |NUT-3/8-16
23 | 91125A546 6 |SCREW-SOCKET HEAD, 1/4-20 x 1.50°
2q ! AMAG703 8  [TABLE BEARING WHEEL
25 ! 91255A619 9 |SCREW - SHOULDER, 3/8"x 1/2"
2% | 91247A712 2 ISCREW-HEX HEAD, 1/2-13x 1.00"
z7 40812 + 2337 1154625 Z SPROCKET W/ BEARING,CONV. TOP
28 92147A033 2 JLOCKWASHER - 1/2°
G AMADT711 1 |PLASTIC COVER - TOP RIGHT
30 1154743 1 WELDED FRAME ASSY -CONVEYOR
3 1154719 1 WOOD BOARD, CONVEYOR
32 91781A624 6  |SCREW-FLAT HEAD SLOTTED, 3/8-18 x 1.00"
33 160-021X60 1 [FLEXIBLE TUBING, §
34 931-021 1 FITTING - NON-METTALIC, BLACK. 3/4"
35 CB6-02-F008 6210047 1 |PRESSURE REGULATOR/DRYER
36 ‘GRP-95-229 6210050 1 |PRESSURE GAGE
37 2020-04-00 1 |ELBOW, 1/4NPT MALE TO 1/4NPT FEMALE
18 6520-06-04 1 [ELBOW, SWIVEL, 1/4NPT TO 3/8 TUBE
39 N3-233D-S - 6210067] 1 JAIR CONNECTOR, MALE
40 ATNY375X60 1 [TUBE, 3/8"x 60
41 GPA-95-012 6210051] 2 |PRESSURE REGULATOR MTG. BRACKET
42 91125A537 8 |SCREW- SOCKET HEAD, 1/4-20 x 0.50"
43 1154669 1 |COVER, DRIVE CHAIN
44 AMAQ704] 1 |REAR MTG. - HEAD CHAIN COVER BELT
45 91252A245 8 ISCREW-SOCKET HEAD. 10-32 x 0.75"
45 RIV25 1 [CHAIN - #25, LONG
47 25B18 + D-2269 1154619) - 5  [SPROCKET W/ BEARING, DRIVING MECH.
48 92147A031 2 |LOCKWASHER - 3/8"

e AMAQO706, 1 BELT - HEAD CHAIN COVER
50 AMAQ705 1 IFRONTMTG. - HEAD CHAIN COVER BELT
51 1154748] 2 HEAD'L' SIDE GUIDE
52 1146378] 1 [MOUNT BRACKET, TABLE HOOK




AUTO FEEDER, MODEL 2300-1

REVISION A DATE: 09-11-1995

ITEM # ANITA PART # GBC # Qry DESCRIPTION
53 TS25X100 1 [THUMB SCREW - 1/4-20 x 1.00"
54 1146355 1 |HOOK, TABLE
55 1154650 2 |GUIDE BLADE
56 91252A238 4  |SCREW-SOCKET HEAD, 10-32 x 0.25"
57 1154707] 2 |GUIDE BLADE SUPPORT ARM, FRONT
58 91125A542 4 ISCREW- SOCKET HEAD, 1/4-20 x 1.00"
59 1154705 1 [FITTING RGT ANGLE
60 TS25X125 2 [THUMB SCREW - 1/4-20 x 1.25"
61 1154622 2 [ROLLER, EXIT
62 98381A510 2 |[DOWELPIN, 174" x 1"
63 1154716{; 2 |ROLLER SUPPORT
64 9656K18 1154717] 2 |SPRING, ROLLER EXIT
65 1154713] | 2 |SPRING, CAP
66 92383A260 2 |PIN - SPRING, 1/8" x 1.00"
67 1154709 2 MOUNT BRACKET, EXIT ROLLER
68 98381A542 2  [DOWEL PIN, 3/16" x 1"
69 1154712 2 [THUMB SCREW SUPPORT
70 91125A540 6 |SCREW-SOCKETHEAD, 1/4-20 x 0.75"
71 1154710 2 |ROLLER SUPPORT ARM
72 1154657 1 PAPER STOPPER, MIDDLE
73 1154766 5  |PLATE, PAPER STOPPER
74 TS25X050 7 2 [THUMB SCREW - 1/4-20 x 0.50"
75 1154767| 1 PLATE W/ HOLES, PAPER STOPPER
76 90715A007] - 1 NUT - 6-32
77 91792A153 1 SCREW - PAN HEAD SLOTTED, 6-32 x { 00"
78 1154654 1 CLIP, PAPER HEIGHT INDICATOR
79 9654K17| 1154676] 1 SPRING
80 1154667| 1 INTERRUPTER PAPER LIMIT SWITCH
81 6X293 1154639 2 |MICRO SWATCH, PAPER LIMIT
82 1154655 2 [TABLE HEIGHT CLIP SWITCH BRACKET
83 AMA0718 1 COVER - HEIGHT CLIP ASS'Y
84 1154656 1 PAPER STOPPER, CORNER(WELD)
85 1154658 - 1 PAPER STOPPER, OPEN SIDE
86 1154769 2 = |CROSS CONNECT BAR 33"
87 1154762] 1 MELDED PLATE,PLATE COVER
88 1154759 1 PLATE, DRIVE COVER
89 1154668 1 COVER, DRIVE ‘
90 98491A117X250 1 KEY - ROLLER SPROCKETS, 3/16" x 3/16" x 2.5"
91 30XL037, AL W/ FLANGE 1154674] 1 PULLEY(MED), DRIVE BELT ASSY.
92 24XL037, AL W/ FLANGE 1154643| 1 PULLEY, ENCODER(SMALL)
93 25830 1154666 1 ISPROCKET. PAPER MOTOR
94 25818 1154665 1 SPROCKET, ROLLER SHAFT
95 91376A238 7 |SET SCREW- 10-32x 0.25"
96 1154768] 2 |SIDE BRACKET FEEDER SHAFT
97 AMAO0709 2 |BELT ASS'Y HOOK-UP BRKT.
98 1154621] 1 FEED SHAFT
99 FF-703-6 2 {BUSHING, 1/2" 1D x 3/4" OD x 1.25"
100 AMAQ708 2 ISPACER - CANVAS

“1_101 11546611 1 MOUNTING PLATE,D.C. MOTOR PAPER

102 25B54; 1154644 1 DRIVE.SPROCKET, MOTOR
103 RIV2S 1 CHAIN - #25, SHORT
104 RIV25LINK] 2 - |CHAIN - LINK #25
105 RGA-600/12 2 |[ENCODER




AUTO FEEDER, MODEL 2300-1

REVISION A DATE: 09-11-1995
TEM# ANITA PART # GBC # Qry DESCRIPTION
106 92210A146 3 [SCREW- FLAT SOCKET HEAD, 6-32 x 0.375"
107 48XL037 PLASTIC 1154641] 1 JPULLEY, ENCODER (LARGE)
108 170XL037 1154642 1 [TIMING BELT - ENCODER
109 1154648 1 |ARM, TENSION SPRING
110 1154632] 1 [TENSION SPRING, HEAD DRIVE CHAIN
111 1154672) 1 |BRACKET, FEEDER ENCODER
112 140XL037 ' 1 [TIMING BELT - BELT ASS'Y DRIVE
113 912524542 3 ISCREW- SOCKET HEAD, 1/4-28 x 1.00°
114 98491A117X075, 1 IKEY - MOTOR SPROCKET, 3/16" x 3/16" x 3/4"
115 11547611 1 [SPACER BLOCK, ENCODER FEEDER
116 91125A544] : 2 ISCREW- SOCKET HEAD, 1/4-20 x 1.25" ;
117 BOOE-MT4| ! 1 |PUSH BUTTON, MUSHROOM HEAD '
118 800E-A4L ' 1 |PUSH BUTTON, LATCH '
119 800E-X01 3 |CONTACT BLOCK, INC
120 800E-X10 4 |CONTACT BLOCK, INO
121 800E-4D5 1 LAMP MODULE, 120VAC
122 800E-N169 1 |LAMP BULB, 120VAC
123 B00E-F 4 3 |PUSH BUTTON, RED
124 BOOE-F3 3 |PUSH BUTTON, GREEN
125 800E -P4 1 |PILOT LIGHT, RED
126 2300-E10 1 [ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE - ENGRAVED SIGN
127 2300-A-16N20A 1 IELECTRICAL ENSLOSURE
128 1492-N18 4 [TERMINAL BLOCK END BARRIER
129 1492-CES 2 [FuseBLock
130 DGCN-031-3 1146304] 4 ITHUMB-WHEEL SWITCH ASSY.
131 1492-H1 25 [TERMINAL BLOCK, WHITE
132 1492-H18 2 [TERMINAL BLOCK, BLUE
133 1492-H1RE 3 [TERMINAL BLOCK, RED
134 FLMIO 1 [FUSE, 250VAC, 10A ,
135 AMAQ721 1 LABEL - SHUT OFF POWER SWITCH..
136 FLM2 1 . [FUSE, 250VAC, 2A
137 AMAQ725 1 |LABEL : FEEDER SER. NUMBER
138 SC1010-ND 1 |CONNECTOR - 3 PIN, MALE
139 SC1001-ND 1 |CONNECTOR - 3 PIN, FEMALE
140 £G-3750 2 lCORDGRIP, 3/8" - 112
141 CGB275 2 |CORD GRIP, 5/8" - 3/4"
142 1203107] 1 |P.C.BOARD DRIVE
143 1154634 1 14 PIN CONNECTOR
144 1203108 1 |P.C.BOARD CONTROL
145 1154633] 3 12 PIN CONNECTOR
148 104-ADOND3 1 IREVERSING CONTACTOR
147 100-A09ND3 1 |[CONTACTOR
148 700-HB33A1 1 [RELAY
149 700-HN127 1 |RELAY SOCKET
150 1146301] 1 [P.C. BOARD 12V D.C.POWER SUPPLY
151 2300-E12 1 |[ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE - BACK PANEL
152 OETL-NF30 1 IMAIN DISCONNECT SWITCH
153 OETL-ZX105/150 1 MAIN DISCONNECT SWITCH HANDLE
154 AMA0723 1 |LABEL-120VAC ] ’
155 AMAO724 el 1 LABEL - WARNING, LIVE ELECTRICAL ... L@l ¢lr Syoco
156 AMAG713 1 |PLASTIC COVER - TOP, LEFT
157 Z-15GW22-B7-K| 2 |LIMIT SWITCH, BEGINNING/END OF CYCLE
158 AP-Z 4 LIMIT SWITCH COVER, BEGINNING/END OF CYCLE




AUTO FEEDER, MODEL 2300-1

REVISION A DATE: 09-11-1995
{TEM # ANITA PART # GBC # aQrYy DESCRIPTION
159 91792A155 8 [SCREW- PAN HEAD SLOTTED, 6-32 x 1.25"
160 D4B-3A11N 1 JLIMIT SWITCH - ROTARY LEVEL
161 AMAQO717, 1 IBRACKET - TABLE OVERTRAVEL SWITCH
162 1154645A 1 [ENCODER MTG. PLATE - SIDE ENCODER
163 11546458 1 [ENCODER PIVOT ARM - SIDE ENCODER
164 1154645C 1 [ENCODER MTG. - SIDE ENCODER
165 TS10X075) 4 [THUMB SCREW- 10-32 x 0.75"
166 91259A537 1___|SCREW- SHOULDER, 1/4"x 172"
167 912524242 13 [SCREW - SOCKET HEAD, 10-32 x 0.50"
168 MW-1 1 [ENCODER WHEEL
169 ; 1154774 1 |GUIDE PLATE, OUTSIDE LERT
170 1154773 2 |GUIDE PLATE, INSIDE '
171 ROSZ5X100 2 [THUMB SCREW - ROSSETTE - 1/4.20 x 1.00"
172 1154776] 1 |HEAD - BASE PLATE
173 1154777, 2 |CROSS BAR, 13" PAPER QUIDE
174 1154651 2 IGUIDE BLADE, NARROW
175 11546520 2 |GUIDE BLADE WIDE
176 1154714 2 |GUIDE BLADE SUPPORT ARM, REAR
177 AQS500-061 2 ISPRING CLIP
178 A0500-026 2 ISPRING CLIP LOCKING PLATE
179 1154778] 1 |[BRACKET, CROSS BAR LEFT
180 AD500-024 2 SPRING CLIP MTG.
181 2300-802 2 |SPRING CLIP VER. MTG. BRAKT.
182 2300-803 2 SPRING CLIP MTG. ANGLE
183 VCB-105 6210064 2 SUCTION CUP, SMALL
184 VCB-15 2 |SUCTION CUP, LARGE
185 A0500-801 2 VACUUM - NIPPLE
186 A0500-033 2 IVACUUM PISTON
187 L10 6210076 2 IVACUUM PUMP
188 6811-53-32 3 BARB FITTING, 10-32 x 5/32" BARB
189 ATNY156X17 6210053 2 AIR HOSE, 5/32" X 17"
1350 A0500-032R 1 VACUUM BODY, RIGHT
191 A0500-032L. 1 VACUUM BODY, LEFT
192 2300-805 1 |sucTion cuPs MTG. BAR
193 AQ0S500-035 2 VACUUM SPRING
194 91251A192 4 SCREW - SOCKET HEAD, 8-32 x 0.375"
195 98401A211 2 |INTERNAL RETAINING RING, 1"
196 AQ0500-036 2 VACUUM CAP
197 2300-804 ] SUCTION CUP MTG. PLATE
198 AMAO691 2 HEAD - 5/8" THOMPSON BAR
4799 91125A551 2 SCREW - SOCKET HEAD, 1/4-20 x 2.25"
200 AMAO688 1 |HEAD - HEIGHT ADJ. LOCKING PLATE
201 SW10 2 BEARING - LINEAR, 5/8", SHIELDED
202 AMAD674] 1 PICK UJP HEAD MOUNTING BRACKET
203 91375A146 2 |SET SCREW-6.32x 0375
204 91375A535 5 SET SCREW - 1/4-20 x 0.375"
205 ATNY 156 1 [TUBE - AIR, 5/32 x 15"
206 AMAQ702 1 ICOVER - HEAD LIMIT SWITCHES, BOTTOM
P?)‘/ AMAQ720 2 LABEL - DO NOT OPEARATE WITHOUD GUARD
208 AMAO716 1 coveR-HEAD
209 6510-53.32 2 [CONNECTOR, 10-32 THREAD-5/32" TUBE
210 6811-53-02 1 BARB FITTING, 1/8NPT x 5/32" BARB MODIFIED
211 AMAD677 1 |AIR BLAST SLOTTED BRKT.




AUTO FEEDER, MODEL 2300-1

REVISION A DATE: 09-11-1395

ITEM # ANITA PART # GBC # TY DESCRIPTION
212 AMAOB89 1 |AIR BLAST END BRKT.
213 TS25X075 4 [THUMB SCREW- 1/4-20 x 0.75"
214 49427 1 INOZZLE, 1"WIDE '
215 49420 1 JAIR HOSE - FLEXIBLE
216 49425 1 JAIR HOSE FITTING, 1/8NPT
217 2300-2930-1/4 1 [BALL VALVE, 1/4NPT
218 AMADE71 1 jcAM
219 AMAOB72 1 ICAM-PIVOT ARM
220 FB-68-4 2 |BUSHING - 172" x 3/8" x 1/2"
221 AMA0664] 1 JCAM BEARING MTG. PLATE
222 | AMAO676 1 |HEAD LIM|T SWITCHES MTG. PLATE
223 : AMADS73 1 VACUUM PUSHER MOUNTING BRACKET
224 : AMAOE66 1 |cAM DRIVING SHAFT
225 AMA0693 1 JAIR DISTRIBUTOR BRACKET
226 MS-04-02 1 ISTRIGHT CONNECTOR, 1/8 NPT x 1/4"
227 ME-04-02 2 [ELBOW, 1/8NPT-1/4 TUBE
228 ATNY250 1 [TUBE -AIR, 1/4" x 4"
229 ATNY250 1 [TUBE - AIR, 1/4" x 6"
230 AMA0681 2 HEAD - LIMIT SWITCH POSITION LOCKING PL.
231 AMAO701 1 HEAD LIMIT SWITCH SIDE COVER
232 91248A562 2 |SCREW-HEX HEAD, 1/4-20 x 5.00"
233 M45001-01 1 ISOLENOID, END PI ATE KIT
234 45A-SA1-DAAA-1BA 6210066] 4  |SOLENOID. 120VAC
235 ASP-2 1 [MUFFLER, 1/4NPT
236 PB219B-4 2 PLUG, 1/4NPT, ALLEN KEY TYPE
237 FC-04-02 3 [FLOWCONTROL, 1/8NPT-1/4 TUBE
238 PB219B-2 4 |PLUG, 1/8NPT, ALLEN KEY TYPE
239 6800-53-04 6210052] 2  |REDUCTION, 1/4 TO 5/32
240 1154/78-2 1 |[BRACKET, CROSS BAR, RIGHT
241 AMADBO0 2 HEAD COVER SEPARATOR ROLLER
242 1492-F1 12 [CONTACT BLOCK
243 1154775 1 GUIDE PLATE, OUTSIDE RIGHT
244 D-2269 1154755 2 ISPROCKET W/ BEARING, END DRIVE CHAIN
245 1154780] 1 |PLATE. RIGHT, HD AASY.
246 304-27-013 1203118 1 SPRING WRAPED CLUTCH ASSY.
247 2300-25830 1154618 1 ISPROCKET, WRAP CLUTCH
248 AMAOBO1 4 |SPACER - HEAD IDLER SPROCKETS

| 249 AMAOG68 1 |SPACER - HEAD DRIVE AND PLATE

250 AMAOGE7 1 HEAD - END BEARING PLATE
251 92210A192 3 |SCREW- FLAT SOCKET HEAD, 8-32 x 0.375"
252 R6ZZ 1 BEARING - 3/8" SHIELDED
253 AMADB69 1 |HEAD - LOWER END PLATE
254 ME-06-04 2 |[ELBOW, SWIVEL, 1/4NPT-3/8 TUBE
255 AMAOG75, 1 PICKUP - SHAFT MTG. BLOGK
256 1154797| 2 |SUPPORT PIVOT, COVER
257 TS10X025 4 [THUMB SCREW- 10-32 x 0.25"
258 6811-53.02 1 BARB FITTING, 1/8NPT X §/32° BARB
259 91251A194 4 |SCREW- SOCKET HEAD, 8-32 x 0.50"
260 91252A240 1 ISCREW - SOCKET HEAD, 10-32 x 0.375"
261 47129 1203112 1 IDC MOTOR
262 2300-E11 4 [ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE MTG. SPACER
263 AMAO707 1. ISPACER - HEAD DRIVE TENSIONER
264 AMAO710 i [SPRING STEEL PLATE




AUTO FEEDER, MODEL 2300-1

REVISION A DATE: 09-11-1995
ITEM # ANITA PART # GBC # QryY DESCRIPTION
265 AMAO714; 1 ISHOULDER SCREW - SPRING HOOK UP
266 CG-3150 1 ICORD GRIP, 5/16" - 172"
267 Z-15GW-B7-K| 2 ILIMIT SWITCH - TABLE HEIGHT
268 QH-6S 1 TRANSTORQUE, 3/8" BORE
2300-CRT] 1 ICRATE
VCB-0515L 1 (VACUUM CUP ASS'Y, LEFT
VCB-0515R 1 VACUUM CUP ASS'Y, RIGHT
2300—-1W] 1 WARRANTY CARD
2300-11 1 OPERATIONAL MANUAL




® 0 @

® & ® ©

®

1 TEV AL A . 60 H2
T T e e e e e
oL T
o
]
=] -
¥ ” o il
y i
[;‘)A b
=18 = 9
h TABLE roNgR
'
: MO BRAXT
I
— 2
W 2
T il
S‘ 18
Y
"y 4]
H }\._._
[EYRET)
|
H
;' |
I ' |
; =t |
i i :
H nt Nrn
i !
| i
: P MASTER START EIEINE - :
L G . % . 7 f
I o . e MaSTER CINTRY
I - : - Ay
| — !
© @ !
i
!
f“ TABLE P £
sTai
! hid i '
’ e N 142 @ !
S B ke 2 . i
: —_— — 1. 5 . i S }
; | W = [
| B I
l :
i i
i
i . i
H e |
P : " ! 15 o s 125 v F‘L ‘]
25 - | |
ol o Oy e A [N TAB L8
TARE UP LT i KA b ;
TABLS OO
* "
R ° nooy s " " P
RS A =y = P
/

AR BUAST

&

WIRE CODi.OR CODE

were <oz
~ca LR
o oare

-

reon . Gan
macx .

L0N00 T2

o a3

s

TITLL:  AUTQ FEECDER , MODEL Z300

WIIEAD BV 7. RROTSRT

DRAWN IY A PAKULAK

AFPROVED BY.
3] BOCUME

T NOW

2200
DATE: MBER 12, 1994 JSHCET




® ® ®© ® @ ® ©

© ®© ® © o o

@

")

,
f g\}
p

@ ® ® © o

® ® ® ¢

MOTOR CONTROL BOARD
1]2]3[4]5[6]7{8]9{10111]12]1a[u
[ { r
) T
o
6 ) 61 ; T ST
i
I\ 62 ’ u uz
s 2. (s [x [ Tw in i T i \7/’}\ COWEYIR MOTCR
: ; AMIR
R \T
o8
FIEDER ENCOCER ;
? ke e}
; ol s
: zu RM -
I o 04A o
e D l-—“] PR - - O
: * ® :
POWER SUPPLY 12y
| SR
} S ?
i
|
— [ H :_,,‘ 2o . > 1;- :
 — |
4 : !
gL seocs = o | o
FEEDER - -~ s ! oar su
O — = — _“.%_f,‘____._m;
CONTROL 7 © d
A Csa
BOARD 8 e j‘/\> auttn
g . = .
10 M~
- 5
"l \/\ ]
'1—2‘ 2 - VAU

WIRE COLOR CODE

e I3

o tOOL L LHAYOOR TeIY. V812
wuCAattc . ae

e kY

GACCH

mac

AN

e, % emisy

TITLE.  auTO FECDER , MODCL 2700

DESIGNED BV ¢+ V. )mOwSKT

TRAWN BY A PaKULAK

i

]l:v

[APEROVED v
SIIC | DOCUWENT NURBOA:

2300-C
AT HEER 12, 1 T

z

ol -




® ©

Y6 O © @ ® ©

® © ® © ® ®© ® ® ® ¢

® ® & ® ® ©® ® ® ® O

®

18-1
MAN TERMINAL BLOCKS

002

003

00

1374

o

[

3

w )
N
n @®
R0
] CABLE 1 28AWG-G
N
X006
1
X005 T J
N
yon % A WH
Y009 ®
Ry CBLE 2 #18Awh-S
Y508
003
002 & i
NC
VALLRM vACUUM L3 o AR BLAST
[ T
I wova WVA | ovoa 0V AL
i
I
1
i
{ -
Y fot =0 1500
L

AIS00 T

TILE aurg fCLOER |

+ODEL 2300

BESIGNED. BY W, WURDWSKI

BRAUN av

A BAKUALAK

APFROVED BT

RIZC | BOCURENT WUNBER.

2300-€

]n:v

DaATE: WOVEHBTR 12, 1954 ’:Icv N




SPACING MASTER MASTER TABLE UP/ STOP TABLE E-STOP
START STOP START DOWN

e & e 6 e @

T E AUTO FEEDER | MODEL 2300
CONTROL -PANEL- -
DESICGNID &v: CRAWN Bv:
W, KURDWSKI A PAKUL AK
[ DRAWING:
DATE: H-12-94 4 oF 4
REFERENCE #:
0NN T
REVISION: AL TCDNAAT DCOIN, O,
E FRANKUN PARK, L 80131




DETAIL U

DETAIL “I'— 264 BUTAlL ’C'S'(D’ 56 158,267
s /D - DETAIL B
DETAIL w // /Mﬂgg?&m 'S oy
////;DETA;L I 3:1
156 J // 33
125 / BETAILS e 1 6
159‘\ / DETAIL B e
15
DETAIL 'A';\ 5 g 547,48
wll /o A ~73.74 - £ -
l 8§ ’r//
) g6
¢ LUl L% ~84 - .
/ 46 \_45
- 7374 262 DETAIL G
G | Ae 34
i ! - 33
L ] DETAIL T
/:5 / ”
T, ///C - 32
137 L e /31
s PP /30
]39/ ¥ L i N ; \ ; T 1/
138 3‘:/ T ‘\ Il
g(:l ] J ]
e
Y DETALL L/
"
- X s
2
15
\
\'w
Cvire FEEDER, MOLEL 2300-1

GINERAL ASS'Y DRAWING

PESIGNED BY: COSINSKI bRawN av: J. DORULA
OATE: 08-11-95 DRAWING: 1 O'F /‘7/20,
REFERENCE #:
2300-1 ANINITT2
REVISION: A AATTTCORAl AT OO, O,
FRANKLIN PARK, It 8013t




o7
S \\‘ . \\\
N s : .\\
<7 Ji - \"\\\\\ \ \w \\\\
any \\ \\-
. Q’\ \\ . \\
\1 \E \ / ;
T T : y‘ H /i ), /—7
] J&\ v /
//// \L\ \\ / /

29
=100

TITLE

FEEDER, MODEL 2300-1
DRIVE SYSTEM - FRON! VIEW

CESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

M. KLOSINSXI 4. DORULA

DAaTE- 08-11- 95 DRAWING:
2 oF /’/40/
REFERENCE e
AINOATA)
RECTS 5 AT TONATION, ING.

FRANRIIN PARK, B B013)




=
A 3
s
AN
. Z
o2 2
3| %2
&l Ok
il %&
- |3
A
o |. ﬂ_u
0 d
z |z | Ve
30z
g
T g
0 o
>
o
>
38
ms
N,
=3
ol S e
Sul 81T ¢
= |4
o g |3
¥ *
o u
U
2 2 iz
N Wi [¥]
io|o o
uoy Lo A
o L R
) ¢ ]
SRR
. .
o\, r_/
AR
A\ \
L WY \
4,,,,
\




L0 P
haRIARE

“\\[‘"" e N
:45_\\\\ ?

 sied

TITLE: TEEDER. MOBEL 2300~
CONTROL PANEL LAYOUYL. PUSH BUTTON ASS'Y

DESGNED BY DRAWN BY:

M XLOSINSK] 4. DORULA
J— - —.
— /\ l ! ;( ! DATE t-11-95 ORAWING: 15
= : . . oF 2
! i A N REFERENCE #:
G LN D20
REVISION: AT -

A RO A TICSIN, IMC

[ FRANKLIN PARK, K 80131




f%%? 133

/G/

154
34
141

33 140

TITLE: FEEDER, MCDEL 2300-]

ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE - OUTSIDE
DESIGNED BY: :
M. KLOSINSKI PRAWN &Y J. DORULA

D E T A :Ii L ' D ! DATE: 08-11-95 DRAWING: o I‘)’
REFERENCE #:

AD D%D i)

REVISION: R LS A
FRANKUN PARK, IL 80133




peETall "+

KKKKKKKKKKK

—

DDDDDDD :
or 19

REFERENCE :

000000

REVISION:

N2,

ATT ATCICDINT, ITRJa.

FRANKUN PARK. IL 60131




DETAIL "G

TITLE:

FEEDER, MODEL

PRESSURE REGULATOR ASS'Y

2300-1

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

REVISION:

A

M. KLLOSINSK] J. DORULA
DATE: —1 DRAWING: /
0B-11-95 3 orF { ‘ED/
REFERENCE #: =
SN0 TA
ALY T T IRATA T T

O™, IMNC.
FRANKUN PARK, K 60131




T

DETAIL "H

DETAI

/I/

o)

60

o

|

08
o7/

26
9Je)

m_m_

TITLE:

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
SSSSSSSSSS

DESIGNED B8Y:

KKKKKKKKKKK

DRAWN BY:

OF

. DORULA
DRAWING: { {/Z(

000000

9
AUINIE T2
ATTTCORAATITICOIN, T,
FRANKUN PARK, L 60131

REVISION:




11

11
/9
24 | 76,77
75\ﬂ

\FJ

/4 Jo
73§$:

\:]/\78
P

DeTAIL 'K

S
S

WY —

TITLE:

OESIGNED BY:

J. DORULA

--------

DDDDDDDD

1%

REVISION:

AUTOMA'{I‘UON. oy




DETAIL ‘N~
33,34

171
58
‘242
241

DETAIL S-
17

243 i 4
58

DETAIL

\ 173
DETAIL 'O

‘Hi

DETAIL ‘0

170
169

DETAIL M

\‘DETAIL P

DETAIL ‘P’

DETAIL L7

TITLE:

FEEDER, MODEL 2300-1
GENERAL HEAD ASS‘Y

DESIGNED BY:

M, KLOSINSKI

DRAWN BY:
J. DORULA

DATE:

08-:1-95

oRAW G
™ ¢ oF IS

REFERENCE #: 210

-1

REVISION:

A

N2

ATTTCORA A TR N,
FRANKUN PARK, IL 80131




173

n
=)
i

\Pj\\
|
Y

176

5

167
173
174

5

DeTall v

33

/173,58

167

227
237
236
},e’o o

DETAIL

/h\i/

TITLE:

FEELER, MODEL 2300-1
REAR PAPER GUIDE ASS'Y, SOLENO{) ASS‘Y

DESIGNEDO 8Y:

M. KLOSINSKI

DRAWN BY:

J. DORULA

DATE:

08-1.-95 DRAWING:

o s

REFERENCE #:

REVISION:

A

iL
e LAIRNTTE]

T OCD™, Do,
FRANKUN PARK, 1L 60131




o 201
1§%0 200

—~197

1
2
204 _
195,196 o °]
- 182
194 iy \
/ e % 181

e - 167 25/
180
" : 237
192
191
203
7
193 178

\177
DETAIL "0 | DETAIL "F

TITLE: FEEDER, MODEL 23@-]
PAPER PICK-UP ASS'Y, SPRING CLIP ASS'Y
DESIGNED BY: DRAWN BvY:
M. KLOSINSKI J. DORULA
DATE: 08-11-95 ODRAWING: )s o 36{
REFERENCE #: )
SAONIATA
REVISION: A ATT T ORIEATTICON, I,
FRANKUN PARK, 1L 8013)




258
06
22
227 167
228 .
22 172
219

DeETAIL 'R

TITLE:

FEEDER, MODEL 2300-1
FEEDING CAM ASS'Y

DESIGNED B8Y:

DRAWN B8Y:

M. KLOSINSKI J. DORULA
DATE: T DRAWING: pd
08-11-95 W oF k(P
REFERENCE =
ANl
REVISION; A AU T CORAA IO, IR Q.

FRANKUN PARK, It 60131




TITLE:

FEEDER, MODEL 2300-1
HEAD DRIVE ASS'Y

DESIGNED 8Y:

ORAWN @v:

®. KLOSINSKI 3. DORULA
DATE: oo CRAWING.

08-11-93 18 oF /&
REFERENCE 4.

2300-1

REVISION:

“ _

AN

ATTTCON, O,
FRANKUN PARK, IL 60133




	Cover Page
	Parts List
	Drawings

